
#1 Men's & Women's 4 x 100m Relay (Division 1)

Pl Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Rackspoace (A) 48.96 3(1)

2 AFS-Accenture Fed (A) 50.29 2(1)

3 MedTronic (A) 51.01 3(2)

4 Frost Bank (A) 53.01 3(3)

5 USAA (A) 53.06 1(1)

6 TeamHEB (A) 53.23 2(2)

7 RBFCU (A) 53.81 1(2)

8 Wells Fargo (A) 54.01 1(3)

9 UIW (A) 54.02 3(4)

10 Chase (A) 54.36 1(4)

11 Valero (A) 54.43 3(5)

12 Team Nationwide (A) 56.72 2(3)

13 Team SwRI (A) 56.99 1(5)

14 Citi (A) 58.20 1(6)

15 CPS Energy (A) 58.23 3(6)

16 UHS (A) 58.24 1(7)

17 AT&T (A) 59.48 3(7)

18 UTSA (A) 1:00.41 2(4)

19 Capital Group (A) 1:03.30 2(5)

20 MSTH (A) 1:05.50 3(8)

21 WellMed (A) 1:06.85 2(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3

1 USAA (A) 53.06

2 RBFCU (A) 53.81

3 Wells Fargo (A) 54.01

4 Chase (A) 54.36

5 Team SwRI (A) 56.99

6 Citi (A) 58.20

7 UHS (A) 58.24

Section 2 of 3

1 AFS-Accenture Fed (A) 50.29

2 TeamHEB (A) 53.23

3 Team Nationwide (A) 56.72

4 UTSA (A) 1:00.41

5 Capital Group (A) 1:03.30

6 WellMed (A) 1:06.85

Section 3 of 3

1 Rackspoace (A) 48.96

2 MedTronic (A) 51.01

3 Frost Bank (A) 53.01

4 UIW (A) 54.02

5 Valero (A) 54.43

6 CPS Energy (A) 58.23
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#1 Men's & Women's 4 x 100m Relay (Division 1) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note
7 AT&T (A) 59.48

8 MSTH (A) 1:05.50
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